SERIES 89 NANOMINIATURE
Single-Row Rectangular Connectors
SI
N
G
LE
-R
O

assures premium performance in demanding environments. Typical Applications include UAV's,
satellites, missile systems and geophysical instruments. Wired 1 to 1, 2 to 2, 3 to 3 etc.
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number 890-032 -25 CS N L A2 -0 B 7 -12 T J N
Series 890-032 = I/O Jumper with Backshell
SI
D
E
1
SI
D
E
2
SI
D
E
1
SI
D
E
2
Insert Arrangement 5, 9, 15, 21, 25, 31, 37, 51
Connector Type
Type Side 1 Side 2
GP Plug (Pins) Plug (Pins)
GS Receptacle (Sockets) Receptacle (Sockets)
CS Plug (Pins) Receptacle (Sockets)
Backshell
Accessory Code
H = 45°, Lobe Side Exit L = 90°, Lobe Side Exit
K = 45°, Non-Lobe Side Exit M = 90°, Non-Lobe Side Exit
N = Straight, No Orientation
Shell/Backshell Material
and Finish
A1 = Aluminum Shell, Cadmium Plating
A2 = Aluminum Shell, Electroless Nickel Plating
A31 = Aluminum Shell, Zinc Nickel Plating, Black
A33 = Aluminuym Shell, Nickel PTFE Plating
S = Stainless Steel Shell, Passivated
T = Titanium Shell, Unplated
Wire Gage 0 = #30 AWG (Wire Types A, B, C, E. and F) 2 = #32 AWG (Wire Type B Only)
Wire Type
A = Ultra Lightweight XLETFE Insulation, Silver Coated Ultra High Strength Copper.
B = Extruded PTFE Insulation, Silver Coated Copper NEMA HP3-ETX (MIL-W-16878/6)
C = Cross Linked Modified ETFE Insulation, Silver Coated High Strength Copper. SAE
AS22759/33-30
E = Cross Linked Modified ETFE Insulation, Low Fluoride, Lightweight,
Silver Coated High Strength Copper Alloy. SAE AS22759/51-30
F = Cross Linked Modified ETFE Insulation, Low Fluoride, Lightweight,
Silver- Coated Copper, SAE AS22759/52-30
Wire Color Code
1 = White 2 = Yellow
7 = 10 Color Repeating (wire Type A is striped, Types B, C, E, and F are solid colors)
Wire Length
Wire Length in Inches; 12 = 12.00 Inches; as required in one inch increments. 3” minimum. Tolerance
provided in Wire Length Tolerance table
Hardware
J = Hex Head Jackscrew, #0-80 UNF-2A T = Female Thread, #0-80 UNF-2B*
*Stainless Steel Inserts installed in Aluminum Shells, tapped directly into Stainless Steel and Titanium Shells
Shield/Jacket Option See Shield/Jacket Options Table
DETAIL A DETAIL CDETAIL B DETAIL D
.025 (.64) TYP
.005 (.13)
.012 (.30)
.007 (.18)  TYP
.110 (2.79)
±.003 (0.08)
 TYP
.042 (1.07)
.037 (0.94)
.005
(0.13)